

BRITTINGHAM PARK SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS

CONTRACT NO. 7739

DATE: 7/8/16

Item	Quantity	Price	Speedway Sand & Gravel,	Raymond P.
			Inc.	Cattell, Inc.
			Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,500.00
10803 - ROOT CUTTING - EACH	4.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$25.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,500.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	120.00	\$24.00	\$2,880.00	\$30.00
20201 - FILL BORROW - CY	81.00	\$25.00	\$2,025.00	\$50.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	61.00	\$10.00	\$610.00	\$20.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	735.00	\$6.25	\$4,593.75	\$5.00
20302 - SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH - L.F.	74.00	\$2.50	\$185.00	\$5.00
20313 - REMOVE INLET - EACH	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	13.00	\$12.00	\$156.00	\$10.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SF	105.00	\$2.50	\$262.50	\$3.00
20401 - CLEARING - I.D.	72.00	\$25.00	\$1,800.00	\$40.00
20406 - GRUBBING - I.D.	72.00	\$35.00	\$2,520.00	\$40.00
20503 - ADJUST INLET - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	735.00	\$1.25	\$918.75	\$3.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	2.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$250.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	214.00	\$8.00	\$1,712.00	\$8.00
21031 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE - EACH	2.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$100.00
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	3.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$150.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	735.00	\$1.40	\$1,029.00	\$5.00
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - L.F.	13.00	\$35.00	\$455.00	\$50.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	3198.00	\$5.00	\$15,990.00	\$7.50
30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	199.00	\$5.90	\$1,174.10	\$9.00
30340 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	8.00	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$30.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00
40201 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	3.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00
40321 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	50.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00
50440 - 12 INCH TYPE III STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	45.50	\$80.00	\$3,640.00	\$60.00
50452 - 45 DEG BEND-12" STM - EACH	1.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00
50741 - TYPE "H" INLET - EACH	2.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,500.00
90001 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	534.00	\$3.50	\$1,869.00	\$5.00
32 Items	Totals		\$68,540.10	\$83,878.00